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ERE AT 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Bk 1,650.00 0.00 1,650.00
Rt 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
EHE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BmE 13,110.00 0.00 13,110.00
M 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
KESEE] 67,788.00 0.00 67,788.00
1B 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
b 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
Pt 1,460.00 0.00 1,460.00
R 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
BEE 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
B 900.00 0.00 900.00
Bt 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
B 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Bt 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
IR 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
T 11,743.00 0.00 11,743.00
BESE 9,800.00 0.00 9,800.00
[ 2N 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
R E gk 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
RREE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
2=l 1,460.00 0.00 1,460.00
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VAR

T 20214E11H
R AL: ol AR IR et A (R AP At B %
BRRAN, REA 42351 Bt &5 o
wsamik | : PR | 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
R § . 47,250.00 0.00 47,250.00
e 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
KB 5,820.00 0.00 5,820.00
P 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
HASE 400.00 0.00 400.00
FAERH 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
il 3,042,00 0.00 3,042.00
£RTE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
ERET 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
PIATTE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
R 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
LA 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FAIKX 96,443.00 0.00 96,443.00
EBiE 6,768.00 0.00 6,768.00
HE& 8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00
WP 4,560.00 0.00 4,560.00
- 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
FETRYE 6,540.00 0.00 6,540.00
HEg 37,920.00 0.00 37,920.00
2= 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HIE 10,700.00 0.00 10,700.00
HHER 11,600.00 0.00 11,600.00
%3& 1,155.00 0.00 1,155.00
¥t 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
BB Tk 1,232,394.00 0.00 1,232,394.00
B 47,250.00 0.00 47,250.00
S 53,460.00 0.00 53,460.00
BBE 197,128.00 0.00 197,128.00
X AT 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
g 144,400.00 0.00 144,400.00
BE 216,747.50 0.00 216,747.50
ik 104,213.50 0.00 104,213.50
HiC 58,320.00 0.00 58,320.00
& 46,800.00 0.00 46,800.00
FEF] 104,500.00 0.00 104,500.00
EHET 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00
EEaT 58,575.00 0.00 58,575.00
AL 283,400.00 0.00 283,400.00
AT 3135
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, zozléﬁlliﬂ
Al P,
RN FITHRX E@faﬁﬁﬁz“*‘%’ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁA%i e T
% P RALE 2 e -
B {I&AJ\ : IV re] ST & A AT EEN
i A 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HEE 14,500.00 0,00 14,500.00
g 9,500.00 0.00 9,500.,00
2R 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EeF 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
E2 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
30K 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BHEH 38,600.00 0.00 38,600.00
RENE 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
HBiF 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
R 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
7Lk 5,000.00 0.00 5,000,00
=y 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
FREK 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
HH 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
T 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
&3k 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
e 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
#Ak 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HBEEE 16,100.00 0.00 16,100.00
- 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
LR 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
EpaE 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
pagip 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
kgL 252,920.00 5,600.00 247,320.00
EEH 250.00 0.00 250.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X EL 800.00 0.00 800.00
BesrAL 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
gt 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
PR R 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
FiE 500.00 0.00 500.00
s 500.00 0.00 500.00
BRIk ER 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
E et 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
AT 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
[ 49 /8 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Btk 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
I 10,100.00 0.00 10,100.00
H5I 3E13HW [ MEHH]
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[ <5 s S\ 20214118
RRBAL: PR RAG A FAG R G $ifi: 7
RN G EfFeH RAT S
mRE 3 7,200.00 0:00 7,200.00
TEARHE 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
s 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
ik 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
HF= 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
HRE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HET 2,160.00 0.00 2,160.00
SAE 900.00 0.00 900.00
BgF 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
JERHEN) 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
ihiEE 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
BEEE 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
s 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
e 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
R 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
FHglL 14,900.00 5,600.00 9,300.00
B 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
AR 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
[ 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
ZEpEl4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FZRRER 22,600.00 0.00 22,600.00
BEhs 16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00
REREEA 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
YR 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
MHEAE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EAAE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
2ZeW 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
BEE 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
TRERE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HHEE 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
X% 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
RS 531,637.20 9,900.00 521,737.20
ToRgiE 900.00 0.00 900.00
R 400.00 0.00 400.00
EHe 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
BRpeAL 200.00 0.00 200.00
Brobpt 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
MER 500.00 0.00 500.00
bt T 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
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{5 7 \20214E11 1
BRBAL: FILTTRXEEROSELREH - L AT
BAIEAN | LA ST <5 AT A

BT Y\ 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
sk 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
HEIE 14,600.00 7,300.00 7,300.00
Bk 607.20 0.00 607.20
iR 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BfEa 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
gp 5,200.00 0.00 5,200.00
TRHER 4,120.00 0.00 4,120.00
HEFE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
FUEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 24,400.00 0.00 24,400.00
BB 10,300.00 0.00 10,300.00
BBEERSS 22,500.00 0.00 22,500.00
A3 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Fff 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FhEER 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FiitEA 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FHEZ 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
HikFE 200.00 0.00 200.00
R 72,200.00 0.00 72,200.00
R 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
EE AN 2,900.00 0.00 2,906.00
L EOS 29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
Li7)F 900.00 0.00 900.00
iR 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
BB 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BEL 4,250.00 0.00 4,256.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TRiEEE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
TR ARk 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
AR 7,800.00 0,00 7,800.00
RAEZE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
BWEE 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
B 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
i 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Btz 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
HkE 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
EER 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
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/< 2‘021 £115
RRBAL: T RREERG A {’IZ%EPF%AE A Hfr: 7t
BERAN L r”ﬁﬁ% BV 44 KT 4
R 1 i 4 2,800,00 0.00 2,800.00
4 5 A '/,;4‘5' 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
BFEE ' 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
s 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ZEUHR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
BmHE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
bt 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
IR 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
by 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
N 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
Xugli 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
PAIE:S=~ 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
ERER 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
B 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
B 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
it 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
B 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
Bk 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
& 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
MET 5,200.00 2,600.00 2,600.00
A 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
=R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
HIRE 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.,00
FEE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
s 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
H AR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
L 1,900,101.50 0.00 1,800,101.50
BAIET 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
bt 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
iR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
R 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
ARITF5 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
P 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00
SRR 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
e 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
R 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
HEMN 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
BEE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
2555 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
FeW H13W | Q@IEER /4D
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[N /AN 20315E11H
AR oL AR AR (R AR B 7
BEEAN T T | GES T4 Feft a4

ZETE %" \ \\5‘/ 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
=3t Y 203,568.50 0.00 203,568.50
] 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Rtk 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WHHEE 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
HEH 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
ST 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
XA 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
Bt 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
Bk/h3z 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
B 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
ik 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
ERAT 5,361.00 0.00 5,361.00
EXRB 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Wi 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
RER 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
77 S 11,000.00 0.00 1-1,000.00
FER 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Rt 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
FiEd 6,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
REE 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
R4 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
e 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
FFER 9,000,00 0.00 9,000.00
EEiZAN 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
¥l 200.00 0.00 200.00
B 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
BRI 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
HRRIE 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
BERE 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
B 41,000.00 0.00 41,000.00
g 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
AR A 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
=hE 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
BT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
2k 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
W 32,300.00 0.00 32,300.00
[ 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
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ARG P TR KA & M 2 B e Bl 7
BERAN . o |) NAEm CAF &5 RS
et "__‘:;:j’ : 4 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
Py 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
A RHE B ok 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
B 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
ARG 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
BT 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
HEO 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HE 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
FRERR 139.00 0.00 139.00
HmE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
B 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
IEER 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
5 9,000.00 0.00 $,000.00
REEN 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
PheEk 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
R 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
FlERE 48,585.00 0.00 48,585.00
NG 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
BEgw 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
S 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
RABTF 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FLAl 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
DE=E 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
EE4)LHE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
{aT#RAE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HEE 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
g 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
FRERET 12,100.00(. 0.00 12,100.00
’ BREEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
HEHE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Tk 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
P 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
HE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
BE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
T 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
EEHE 3,360.00 0.00 3,360.00
HHHAS 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
EE%ES 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
bkt 13 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
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NSV 2\ 202148114
R AL LT RRK L_%:;?%H%J‘AVE%%H%A& \ Bfir. 5
RAEAN | e AT 44 RAT G
0 A : / 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
B3 I/ 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
AR 159,488.00 0.00 159,488.00
HRE RS 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
s 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
i 2,043,500,00 0.00 2,043,500.00
k) 254,000.00 0.00 254,000.00
Els 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
LA 500.00 0.00 500.00
i 500.00 0.00 500.00
REEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L0 oo 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EihET 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Tl 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
O 300.00 0.00 300.00
HHE 500.00 0.00 500.00
EER 100.00 0.00 100.00
E=FI 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Z=BH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZRE 500.00 0.00 500.00
b3l 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEANE 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
i35 500.00 0.00 500.00
XE%E 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HFEE 300.00 0.00 300.00
B i 500.00 0.00 500.00
fibedsind 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
KA 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
PNETS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
g4 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
L5 ke 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RER= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s 300.00 0.00 300.00
AR 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BAE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
bk 500.00 0.00 500.00
F1W 3R @ =a74ED |




F“ﬁ%kfﬁém%%

VAR D 20214E11H
R AL UJW@’EZ%F%H%&N’E%@E&%A%& Hfi. 75
%ﬁi&/\k LA <A B 440 AT w0
&g 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AT R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZFHEL 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
bR NG 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
S 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
W 500.00 0.00 500.00
mEd 200.00 0.00 200.00
FiRBRE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
#H 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
L ZZAN 500.00 0.00 500.00
B 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
SkAE BTG 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BEEHILE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HrimiEfs 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
HFER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Hesli 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RIE 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
ERE 500.00 0.00 500.00
#H5 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
VB RE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BEERES 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Ik 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
wEE 500.00 0.00 500.00
T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HEG 500.00 0.00 500.00
i 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
B e 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
TEHHRES 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
5PN 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
FHY 500.00 0.00 500.00
Bk PARSS 500.00 0.00 500.00
AKIRH 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
BE® 500.00 0.00 500.00
WS 500.00 0.00 500.00
12 E13;| [ M EHAF]
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SRR AL EPIJHT?FE@%HMJ}AVE%ECEBQA& B 5

BEEAN | P EAF 4R R SR
i \ 4 A BV 4 §00.00 0.00 500.00
WA e 7 -500.00 0.00 -500.00
LR - 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 500.00 0.00 500,00
BHNE 500.00 0.00 500.00
EEEEY 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
IR EEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
I EH B ROE TR S ' 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
R TRERR 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
gL 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
gl ' 10,740.00 0.00 10,740.00
X RB RN 10,740.00 0.00 10,740.00
fiilie 64,024.00 0.00 64,024.00
RERE 6,667.00 0.00 6,667.00
KRE 57,357.00 0.00 57,357.00
At 367,589.51 0.00 367,589.51
DR 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
EANESE 256,749.30 0.00 256,749.30
AR 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
BEY 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B, &0 1,000.00| 0.00 1,006.00
R, HEA 300.00 0.00 300.00
B, AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A . 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
BedE, mHE © 300.00 0.00 300.00
BT 800.00 0.00 800.00
By 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
P 500.00 0.00 500.00
Ifh 200.00 0.00 200.00
g & if 9,790,548.81 15,500.00 9,775,048.81
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20214114
R BA EF'LUﬁi/J\FJE;’é%A{’E ket | s 5
F5 #ﬁ % A N ¥t & B & M| % F A
0 |HHIAM \\ 4y 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 WS EsEs-9 A %ﬁﬁsm:a/ﬂ (2@?3 2021-11 Qoz 11,550.00 0.00 11,550.00
2 [WelBREHHEEIES H F4:685075/H (BE) 2021-11-02 6,850.00 0.00 18,400.00
3 |ER NS =K 9-10 A 4242070/ 8 (A 5) 2021-11-02 4,840.00 0.00 23,240.00
4 |WEB/NREE X 9-10 A F4:36075/ B 2021-11-02 720.00 0.00 23,960.00
5 |WCHARIERLLA 193850/ 8 (RE 2021-11-02 1,938.00 0.00 25,898.00
6 |WHETHERERILARELI67TT/A (BB 2021-11-02 1,677.00 0.00 27,575.00
7T |WETRESRERLLA #2680/ H (KE) 2021-11-02 2,680.00 0.00 30,255.00
8 |rfr&iER a1 B S1764n/ A (KR 2021-11-02 1,764.00 0.00 32,019.00
9 |WEEARERI-IZEAE12770/8 (RE) | 2021-11-02 2,554.00 0.00 34,573.00
10 |WFRBRERILAMREI2T/H (RE 2021-11-02 3,125.00 . 0.00 37,698.00
11 (B EBEEERLI-12A 8 E472550/A (BRE) | 2021-11-02 9,450.00 0.00 47,148.00
12 |BcEEmWLA1LBHET5325/H (R 2021-11-02 7,532.00 0.00 54,680.00
13 |[Ep s =X 7-12 A F24:93550/ B 2021-11-02 5,610.00 0.00 60,290.00
14 (B sRiam g1 AME1517n/A (R 2021-11-02 1,517.00 0.00 61,807.00
15 |z EasEeRE R 11 AR 416167n/ H (3 2021-11-02 1,616.00 0.00 63,423.00
16 |[BpEFRmARIL A HE13776/A (RR) 2021-11-02 1,377.00 0.00 64,800.00
17 |BEF AR 1A 4209275/ H (RER) 2021-11-02 2,092.00 0.00 66,892.00
18 |WEMFERE R AHE1367T/A (B 2621-1 1-02 1,367.00 0.00 68,259.00
19 |tz PSR 11 A H4:135370/ B (R E) 2021-11-02 1,353.00 0.00 69,612.00
20 | RiEEARER-10AME1T72m/ A (RS 2021-11-02 3,544.00 0.00 73,156.00
21 |[EARABERILAMAE224270/ A (KR 2021-11-02 2,242.00 0.00 75,398.00
22 |k ESRERILAME167270/H (RS 2021-11-02 1,672.00 0.00 77,070.00
23 |WFPEEEARILAES120270/A (BR) 2021-11-02 1,292.00 0.00 78,362.00
24 | B4R RILA A L1634/ A (KR) 2021-11-02 1,634.00 0.00 79,996.00
25 |WMreputdRiERI0A 4374450/ A (BE) 2021-11-02 3,744.09 0.00 83,740.00
26 |WERGMEEE4S I FRARES 2021-11-03 500.00 0.00 84,240.00
27 |WEEE=E11FM&21740/R (RE) 2021-11-03 2,174.00 0.00 86,414.00
e [R5
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R AL EPLLIT/ﬁE;fEﬁH%}Af’E%‘—_FﬁA& Bfr: o
55 ?f%i o - ;?" H M e N & X & W # #l %2 F A
28 Wﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁzgllmﬁﬁwsﬁfﬁ &;?;) 2021-11-03 4,032.00 0.00 90,446.00
29 l&ﬁ;@%“[llﬁ?ﬂﬁmzm/ﬁ (izm) | 2021-11-03 1,827.00 0.00 92,273.00
30 |EHERES10-12H M4 140055/ A (RE) 2021-11-08 4,200.00 0.00 96,473.00
31 |k E 4RI REI9-10 A 4132058/ 8 (R E) 2021-11-09 2,640.00 0.00 99,113.00
32 M EGRETET-10 B 48375/ R 2021-11-09 332.00 0.00 99,445.00
33 |[RECE=X9-10A 4175078/ A 2021-11-09 3,504.00 0.00 102,949.00
3 |lRAZHE=IX9-10H 416170/ A 2021-11-09 322.00 0.00 103,271.00
35 b= XT7-10HF 422576/ B 2021-11-09 900.00 0.00 104,171.00
36 (MBS =R T-12H 430070/ H (%) 2021-11-10 1,800.00 0.00 105,971.00
37 MIMEE R SIRM-F11005k 2021-11-10 0.00 715.00 105,256.00
38 MHEEEHARE (WA 2021-11-10 0.00 408.00 104,848.00
39 USSR I ERFIRT 2021-11-11 0.00 18,400.00 86,448.00
40 |[[EBEREIERFRIT 2021-11-11 0.00 6,060.00 80,388.00
41 |l I THRT 2021-11-11 0.00 6,295.00 74,093.00
42 |(EEEI I ERTHRT 2021-11-11 0.00 1,764.00 72,329.00
43 | (AR EERI %Jﬁ#‘%ﬁ 2021-11-11 0.00 2,096.00 70,233.00
44 RSB ERTYT 2021-11-11 0.00 2,002.00 68,231.00
45 |[RBS BRI EREEIT 2021-11-11 0.00 28,880.00 39,351.00
46 |MrahEeiE i1 A E182Tm/ A (RE 2021-11-11 1,827.00 0.00 41,178.00
47 |BEEBEEER10-12AHE24265%/8 (RE) | 2021-11-11 7,278.00 0.00 48,456.00
48 | RIS R 11 A 4153050/ A (R E 2021-11-11 1,530.00 0.00 49,986.00
49 (AR 1A HE 152078/ 2021-11-11 1,520.00 0.00 51,506.00
50 |WrEREAE=K11A#438375/F 2021-11-11 383.00 0.00 51,889.00
51 |Wrhk#AL AR I A FLE220506/H (RS 2021-11-11 2,205.00 0.00 54,094.00
52 |Uig RO EE9-10 A #4:580770/ A (R E) 2021-11-11 11,614.00 0.00 65,708.00
53 |[fRiR{EE. HEEK. BT 2021-11-11 0.00 458.00 65,250.00
54 |Wehh bR ERo-10 A Hi4:442870/ A (KR) 2021-11-12 8,856.00 0.00 74,106.00
55 |VCRMEEZXARGET0GME=122/0.805 | 5094 14,92 98.25 0.00 74,204.25
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56 g‘%g‘;ﬁ% E%%IOWIZ 100866 1045F /0 ” j‘é021-11-12 842.35 0.00 75,046.60
57 ﬂ%%% R 5183051580 50075 805:- 2021-11-12 241.59 0.00 75,288.19|
58 %ﬁ%ﬁﬁzz%%95103_9378521318’:;/0' 2021-11-12 1,061.39 0.00 76,349.58
59 %?%\ﬁﬁzg%ﬁmoz"wm211”3%/ -5 | 2021-11-12 89.39 0.00 76,438.97
60 %pﬁ%ﬁ%zg%ﬁmmﬁg’o”:%ﬁ/ﬂ'8053 2021-11-12 24.16 0.00 76,463.13
g [MHPRSEREMI-RRSIERIOY | s 135.29 0.00 76,598.42
62 %%fﬁz'z*‘§§153539”152672:867E/0'8 2021-11-12 698.20 0.00 77,296.62
63 |V BARIS R 10-11 A A14119570/ A 2021-11-15 2,390.00 0.00 79,686.62
64 |KIE=5k20214E9 A 2T HE R P RNELS SN 2021-11-15 20.00 0.00 79,706.62
65 ﬁ%ﬁa%ﬁz%ﬁ5668‘5628i12°°§/ 100 50211115 1,205.28 0.00 80,911.90
66  |HriEH I K K $4211-4167 =44 /45T 2021-11-15 176.00 0.00 81,087.90
67 |fHiEiEaitMEeinF T 2021-11-19 0.00 1,575.01 79,512.89
68 |{HIEE BB EIRTRRT 2021-11-19 0.00 12,538.00 66,974.89
69 ﬁ@?ﬁ%ﬁ&ﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2021-11-19 0.00 8,856.00 58,118.89
70 |[fHEEEEIERART 2021-11-19 0.00 8,020.00 50,098.89
71 |fHEEE B ERTHRAT 2021-11-19 0.00 4,379.00 45,719.89
72 |(IEEEREHIEIEFRIT 2021-11-19 0.00 2,243.,58 43,476.31
73 [{fHEEE BN RTFRT 2021-11-19 0.00 11,862.84 31,613.47
74 g%%%ﬁﬁ%%'zwmlE'"”moafﬁﬁﬁ'g 2021-11-19 900.00 0.00 32,513.47
75 |KEICEWEELLA R #9007/ A 2021-11-19 900.00 0.00 33,413.47
76 |WAEICAWERXLILA BH12058/ R 2021-11-19 120.00 0.00 33,533.47
77 b E 2021 St kR F 1R I 3t 2021-11-19 0.00 108.00 33,425.47
78 [AFdhEAEE 2021 S St ak R E Bl 3% 2021-11-19 0.00 108.00 33,317.47
79 AL E 2021 o SR EE U FI % 2021-11-19 0.00 108.00 33,209.47
80 bR 20215E & SRR E BRI TR 2021-11-19 0.00 108.00 33,101.47
81 |(fdbEtEE 02 FEATH R E R 2021-11-19 0.00 108.00 32,993.47
82 (IR 2021 FE et S E IR 2021-11-19 0.00 108.00 32,885.47
83 |fHbEdeE 2021 AT AR I B8 2021-11-19. 0.00 108.00 32,777.47
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84 |fHHER4E2021FE 1+ﬁiﬁ$ﬁt"éiﬂll§ 'I Y 2021-11-19 0.00 108.00 32,669.47
B (SRR ﬁﬁ"ﬁﬁﬁhﬁ 2021-11-22 30.00 0.00 32,699.47
86 |WDEIESRIEE10-12 8 M 4229500/ A (B E) 2021-11-22 6,885.00 0.00 39,584.47
87 ;&%ﬁﬁﬁwm'mﬁﬂﬁs%ﬁ/ RER | 5021.1123 20,550.00 0.00 | 60,134.47
88 |WrdArE A1 A 430000/ A 2021-11-23 300.00 0.00 60,434.47
89 &L ERTE =255 2021-11-23 69.93 0.00 60,504.40
90 (WL 11 A #3500/ A 2021-11-23 350.00 0.00 60,854.40
91 |WpEERRE =8ISR 2021-11-23 113.25 0.00 60,967.65
92 |MeHREEE1LH#EE308T/H 2021-11-23 308.00 0.00 61,275.65
93 |WEBEFRA=HLITAR 2021-11-23 61.89 0.00 61,337.54
94 |BCW ARSI 115 A 845070/ B 2021-11-23 450.00 0.00 61,787.54
95 |WHETBANEHNABAS L —BR 2021-11-23 64.36 0.00 61,851.90
96 |fFRH1LA ML EERTHT0T/A | 2021-11-23 0.00 700.00 61,151.90
97 |l BURBIEESEFIA 11 A 557/ R 2021-11-23 557.00 0.00 61,708.90
98 |l BURRLESIITR AR2L S Ak 2021-11-23 145.43 0.00 61,854.33
99 |iZE4IRRImE10-11 BH4&25405/ 8 (RS | 2021-11-24 5,080.00 0.00 66,934.33
100 |[{ RSB SRTFRIT 2021-11-25 0.00 16,313.00 50,621.33
101 |[fHESEBEMEIRTFIT 2021-11-25 0.00 20,919.93 29,701.40
102 Mgt PASk11 A M &148575/ A (B F) 2021-11-25 1,485.00 0.00 31,186.40
103 (Wit Paragsk11 B k2 10056/ H 2021-11-25 100.00 0.00 31,286.40
104 [irZE kiR a10-12 A 496000/ 8 (RS 2021-11-25 2,880.00 0.00 34,166.40
105 @ﬁmﬁ%@ﬁﬁ FEBMERLH (LLAH | o491 4405 0.00 60.00 34,106.40
106 ’gﬂ%ﬂ*’%@ﬁﬁ REERERTH LABH | 5051.11.05 0.00 60.00 34,046.40
107 ?’Fﬁﬁﬁf&ﬁiﬁ?ﬁ FERERLR (WABE | 50514125 0.00 60.00 33,986.40
108 |4 B4 B TALEk 3R 2021-11-25 0.00 192.80 33,793.60
109 [HAFKS BB TSRS 2021-11-25 0.00 144.20 33,649.40
110 A RKS BB Db ENR AR 2021-11-25 0.00 43.26 33,606.14
111 (e SR MR RT 2021-11-29 0.00 5,331.14 28,275.00
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5 ﬁa " ‘;-__{;"‘,g.fa # WA & ¥ & W & @ PEN
112 |[figms Eﬁiuﬁﬁ#%ﬁ . ’ .-_;::1.;:l‘/ﬁ2021~11-29 0.00 21,869.73 6,405.27
113 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬂgzEE%M%S’ZS’*BM*IJ? 2021-11-29 178.78 0.00 6,584.05
114 |[WFRB A EFE9 A £68500T/H (KE) 2021-11-29 6,850.00 0.00 13,434.05
115 (amaE Bk e R RAT 2021-11-29 0.00 11,311.40 2,122.65
116 |fTARMKSFE-Z TR EREMEFERKSR | 2021-11-29 0.00 29.26 2,093.39
17 |[FARKSFE-TWRERBUESEERKE | 2021-11-29 0.00 13.72 2,079.67
118 Egﬁﬂ(%%:Iﬂkﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁﬁ!ﬁﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁ‘fé?k 2021-11-29 0,00 760 2.072.07
119 ﬁg’;’l‘%%:j:ﬂz#ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ%@ﬁm 2021-11-29 0.00 17.10 2,054.97
120 Eégﬁ%ﬁﬁ:ﬂkg%&ﬁwﬁ@%@ﬁﬁ 2021-11-29 | 0.00 2.48 2,052.49
121 gggm%g:nm%&%mnﬁ@géﬁﬁ 2021-11-29 0.00 5.58 2,046.91
122 1&5{:&1&%@@3@@%@% (2021 1LAI=30 | 50914130 372.00 0.00 2,418.91
123 %Zmﬁ%ﬁe%ﬁ%ﬂ% (2021108303 | 5051.11.30 28.00 0.00 2,446.91
™ ;ﬂgz#ﬁ:ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁ%é%&ﬁ (20214E1030-3 | 5001 11.30 . — 246291
125 ?Eﬁ*ﬁmﬁ%ﬁ'ﬁﬁ% (20211130 | 5059.41.30 128.00 0.00 2,500.91
196 %—#ﬂaﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ (20214F10H30-3 | 000 14 30 16.00 S 2.606.91
gy [ ERRIRRGTAER 021130 | 5059.41.30 128.00 0.00 2,734.91
128 %‘*ﬁgﬁ&%ﬁé’%ﬁﬁ (20214F10R30-3 | 5054.11.30 400 0.00 2,738.91
129 ?’*iﬁﬂ%ﬁ%é%ﬂ% QOFILALS0 | 50514130 164.00 0.00 2,902.91
130 ;&EE%$%E@T§”H%%O3%/ ROGZR | 2021-11-30 8,031.00 0.00 10,933.91
131 (WSS A B RAT IR 2021-11-30 3,781.00 0.00 14,714.91
132 |WCSRSETRREIR1 A TR 4256250/ F (R 2021-11-30 2,562.00 0.00 17,276.91
133 |[{ARm AR TF AT 2021-11-36 0.00 15,193.20 2,083.71
134 |l EARARSIR10-11 A F 4288050/ H (R | 2021-11-30 5,760.00 0.00 7,843.71
135 |MHEEEE AR R AT 2021-11-30 0.00 7,843.71 0.00
& it 217,534.54 217,534.54
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0 [HIHIAHE N Al [ 0.00 0.00 23,858,019.68
1 Fﬁ%ﬁﬁ%&%;ﬁuﬂﬂ@@ﬁ/ RERA 0011100 3,497.00 0.00 23,861,516.68
2 |BEMARVER1L A #445000T/ A (BF) 2021-11-02 4,500.00 0.00 23,866,016.68
3 ;&%ﬁkmﬁ%*”mﬁﬁmﬁfﬁ B | 2001-11-02 3,562.00 0.00 23,869,568.68
4 | ERE R LA M E141478/ A (BFR) 2021-11-02 1,414.00 0.00 23,870,982.68
5 ?Wﬂﬁggumﬂﬁmﬁ/ R y00141-02 2,638.00 0.00 23,873,620.68
6 %ﬁg?”éﬁg%ngﬁﬁ%%o‘zﬁ/ RO 2021-11-02 28,000.23 0.00 23,901,710.91
7 ;&;’”B@’éﬁﬁmlﬂﬁﬁmﬁ/ ARG p001.11-02 1,364.00 0.00 23,903,074.91
8 ;&%Ei@g%”mﬁﬁzoagﬁ/ AGE | 50911102 2,039.00 0.00 23,905,113.91
9 ;&%ﬁﬂmgﬁ”ﬁ*ﬁﬁmﬁ/ ARG 500111402 4,263.00 0.00 23,909,376.91
10 ?ﬁﬁma%ﬁggﬁfﬁﬁwmi/ REE | 001-11-03 15,150.00 0.00 23,924,526.91
11 [Wogide e X9 A Bk 2890050/ A 2021-11-03 900.00 0.00 23,925,426.91
12 Fﬁﬁﬁ%gzgﬂﬂﬁmoﬁ/ﬁ R | 2021-11-03 15,000.00 0.00 23,940,426.91
13 |[Wmide b X9 A 53k 3790076/ A 2021-11-03 900.00 0.00 23,941,326.91
14 Mgy ERoA Bis1207m/A 2021-11-03 120.00 0.00 23,941,446.91
15 (Mgt QBRI % 90075/ A 2021-11-03 900.00 0.00 23,942,346.91
16 |k EERoR Bk 12058/ A 2021-11-03 120.00 0.00 23,942,466.91
17 ;&Eﬁi‘ém}"gmﬁﬁﬁwwoﬁ/ R | s001-11-03 15,000.00 0.00 23,957,466.91
18 W 4e4RiE R 10 A 1 4:405075/ B (R ) 2021-11-03 4,050.00 0.00 23,961,516.91
19 ?EHE%@EIOBE&MSG%/ RUGER | 20211103 44,301.00 0.00 24,005,817.91
20 |BAFE=R11AME25637/8 (RE) | 2021-11-03 27,563.00 0.00 24,033,380.91
21 g&;ggﬁj@g@omsa—nﬂnmﬁﬁ 2021-11-03 3,350.00 0.00 24,036,730.91
22 gfﬁ%ﬁjfﬁggmﬁ LH-IAURESE | 555141.03 578.00 000  24,037,308.91
23 | AR MR K11 A 53975/ H 2021-11-03 539.00 0.00 24,037,847.91
24 ;&%@B%?ﬁ'xmﬁﬁﬁwgmﬁ/ﬁ (B2 | 2021-11.03 16,851.00 0.00 24,054,698.91
25 |l¥sEl B0 MR 12050/ A 2021-11-03. 120.00 0.00 24,054,818.91
26 |ryEEl EYbis X 11 A BB % 12055/ 2021-11-03 120.00 0.00 24,054,938.91
27 ;&%ﬁa‘%‘%gnﬁ*ﬁﬁw%ﬁ/mﬁ% 2021-11-03 16,851.00 0.00 24,071,789.91
28 ?Egﬁ%ﬁggﬁﬁﬁ%mﬁ/ﬁ & | 2021-11-03 36,550.00 0.00 24,108,339.91
29 %&ZE@E@EE@S%Z'SOWE | 2021-11.03 18,832.50 0.00 24,127,172.41
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30 &Eﬁﬁ&ﬁtsﬁﬁﬂ%womﬂ ‘}:;2021-11-03 900.00 0.00 24,128,072.41
31 &Eaazjmmﬁﬁ@ﬁid@m/ﬁ 20211103 120.00 0.00 24,128,192.41
32 ;&&aezyg:gmﬁﬁmmm/ﬁ Bx 2021-11-03 15,838.00 0.00 24,144,030.41
33 ;&Ezaﬂ%gwﬂﬁﬁ%mﬁ/ AGEE | 2001-11-03 36,550.00 0.00 24,180,580.41
34 %%FE%EWUEE@SW' 507/RC 1 2021-11-03 18,832.50 0.00 24,199,412.91
35 |WoR % B IIK 108 B 590075/ A 2021-11-03 900.00 0.00 24,200,312.91
36 R ZEWER10E Bik12058/ A 2021-11-03 120.00 0.00 24,200,432.91
37 ;&EEE?&%EIOEE@%BSWH (2% | 2021-11-03 15,838.00 0.00 24,216,270.91
38 ;ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%zmoﬂﬂﬁmsﬁ/ RO | 2021.11-03 13,388.00 0.00 24,229,658.91
3g- [PRBER=ENIREED/HER. | stniios 3,150.00 0.00 24,232,808.91
40 ;ﬁﬁmﬂ%zmoﬁﬁ%mﬁ/ RO 5001-11-03 3,914.00 0.00 24,236,722.91
4 ;&E*”E'%E'Xwﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬁ/ RERE | 509141103 9,526.00 0.00 24,246,248.91
12 ;&E’F”E@%E”Hﬁﬁ%%ﬁ/ﬁ R | 2021-11.03 9,526.00 0.00 24,255,774.91
43 1)&%]19@?5@10)%3@27006&/ RGER | p021-11-03 27,006.00 0.00 24,282,780.91
44 ;mﬁ”m"‘g'z”ﬁﬁﬁm%%/ ROER | 5001-11-03 27,006.00 0.00 24,309,786.91
45 ;&ﬁﬁﬁﬂ‘@zmﬁﬂ@mﬁ/ RGER | 5021.11-03 19,405.00 0.00 24,320,191.91
46 |lREEBBIR10H fb# 1205/ A 2021-11-03 120.00 0.00 24,329,311.91
47 ;&Eﬁawg’z“ﬁﬂﬁmoﬁ/ RO | 2021.11.03 19,405.00 0.00 24,348,716.91
48 (B AWERILH REER#1205T/ A 2021-11-03 120.00 0.00 24,348,836.91
49 Eiﬁ%ﬁ%mﬂoﬂﬁ@mﬁ/ A& 1 2021-11-08 7,020.00 0.00|  24,355856.91
50 %%%ﬁ%ﬁﬁmmﬁﬁ"zmﬂﬂ*ﬂ 2021-11-05 20,000.00 0.00 24,375,856.91
51 |wi & =9 A 4230507t/ A (KF 2021-11-05 3,050.00 0.00 24,378,906.91
52 ik B9 A 4220650/ R (B3 2021-11-05 2,205.00 0.00 24,381,111.91
B3 |3/ I E IR Me5439w/ A (RS 2021-11-05 5,439.00 0.00 24,386,550.91
54 |k ETEO A #4205/ H (KRB 2021-11-05 3,255.00 0.00 24,389,805.91
55 |Mrdrs EvE9 A 49927/ B (RE) 2021-11-05 992.00 0.00 24,390,797.91
56 |WIFRELIAME2TT25E/A (KR 2021-11-05 2,772.00 0.00 24,393,569.91
57 %&#éiﬁmﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-11-05 499.80 0.00 24,394,069.71
g5 (SEAERTRIARS S (B2 | 2021-11-08 24,148.00 0.00|  24418217.71
59 gﬁ@iﬁﬁﬁﬁmaﬁﬁ‘ BRRE | 50211100 0.00 2,700.00 24,415,517.71
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60 gﬁg\iﬁﬁﬁﬁgmmﬁﬁ Eﬁ%ﬁfi/ﬁom-ﬂ-og 0.00 242000  24,413,097.71
g1, |[[ECAAREATHER REZZUHT | 50711100 0.00 13,82000]  24,399,277.71
62 |fIHhHE2021FFE—E R 2021-11-09 0.00 1,230.00 24,398,047.71
63 |fHEEEELILA WFK21990/7/3. 278 2021-11-10 0.00 70,368.00 24,327,679.71
64 |{EEVEE1LA BHK21990/7/3. 270 2021-11-10 0.00 70,368.00 24,257,311.71
65 |HiEREIRIRIE P ERIE D A4 R IRES 2021-11-11 5,000.00 0.00 24,262,311.71
66 gf"wﬁ?’mm‘mﬁﬁ%mﬁ/ AE | 5091411411 6,900.00 0.00 24,269,211.71
67 ;&ﬁ“ﬁ@ﬁgﬁnﬁﬂﬁmﬁ/ RGBS 500111411 2,627.00 0.00 24,271,838.71
68 |WEE S B ERTHT 2021-11-11 18,400.00 0.00 24,290,238.71
69 |UFEEEBAIEIETHRIT 2021-11-11 6,060.00 0.00 24,296,298.71
70 (U EBHIERTFRT 2021-11-11 6,295.00 0.00 24,302,593.71
71 MRS AR ST 2021-11-11 1,764.00 0.00 24,304,357.71
72 |l AR &R AR RAT 2021-11-11 2,096.00 0.00 24,306,453.71
73 |eB A a R TRRAT 2021-11-11 2,002.00 0.00 24,308,455.71
74 |WAREEBEHSEFRT 2021-11-11 28,880.00 0.00 24,337,335.71
75 %Q’Em%ﬁﬁim@—%ﬂﬁiﬁwﬁ 2021-11-11 0.00 6,200.00 24,331,135.71
76 |{HEHIONLEDE AT 84S (BE—TAkXFDD 2021-11-11 0.00 600.00 24,330,535.71
71 éﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ@’%ﬁﬂeﬁ (EBIUER | 50214111 0.00 990.05 24,329,545.66
78 |fHE#HKEM R (EETWERD 2021-11-11 0.00 607.10 24,328,938.56
79 |(HEHA&HEBMR@ 2021-11-11 0.00 105.80 24,328,832.76
80 gagﬁ%ﬁmgﬁﬁg%%gjﬁﬁﬁ 2021-11-11 0.00 111,588.90 24,217,243.86
81" gagﬁ%ﬁmﬁﬁ}ﬁ? EREFEITR | 50014111 0.00 224.10 24,217,019.76
82 |(IHEIBRIERES-255 2 MIE&ER 2021-11-11 - 0.00 7,300.00 24,209,719.76
83 %@%ﬂ%ﬁwﬁwﬁg’ﬁ%gj@ﬁﬁ 2021-11-11 0.00 10,179.60 24,199,540.16
84 gﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁwgﬁﬁ?%%gx%ﬁﬁ‘ 2021-11-11 0.00 326.70 24,199,213.46
85 |fHEZFHE R10A BIHER 2021-11-11 0.00 39,598.43 24,159,615.03
86 ggg‘%ﬁgmﬁﬁmmﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁ&ﬂ 2021-11-11 0.00 4,751.81 24,154,863.22
87 [{{TEFBEL0A BEETH - 2021-11-11 0.00 79,590.51 24,075,272.71
88 }f}gﬁ@ﬁm RfR. BR. $I0 b 2021-11-11 0.00 1,850.00 24,073,422.71
89 ;&ﬂﬁﬁﬂ&}ﬁ”mﬂﬁmoﬁ/ RGE | 0214112 3,120.00 0.00 24,076,542.71

#3I FOH

HTERR#A: 2021-12-07

U




AT

& N

Fi

Ik % W4

i

% | = 20214E11H
A TR R | —_—
FeE B EY S TIETEL % @ | 2FEA
90 L&@ﬁ%ﬁ@llﬁ%ﬂﬁ%%%/‘.ﬁi(-ﬁ?% 2921’{-'11-12 6,368.00 0.00 24,082,910.71
91 ll&tiﬁﬁ%-—lznﬂ$ﬂ$4800fn/)§‘(.7§%§) 1 20211112 4,800.00 0.00 24,087,710.71
02 %%&@g%zz%@zmzm—gsm:asz}g 2021-11-12 687.73 000  24,088,398.44
93 %Egﬁ?zz%%23929*3773:15% 2021-11-12 125.63 0.00 24,088,524.07
04 %ﬂgﬁ@fgg%%w%ﬁgg%:1550'& 2021-11-12 1,248.22 0.00]  24,089,77229
95  |{dH s B 202 1 E R AE YR R4 3% 2021-11-12 0.00 800.00 24,088,972.29
96 |MHEMEEEREREE. KREGETEX 2021-11-12 0.00 6,140.00 24,082,832.29
97 |{HEEEREA A LA B EETEK 2021-11-12 0.00 1,560.00 24,081,272.29
0 [SoUEIER_MAMMMATETEZIO | 20211112 1,331.16 0.00|  24,082,603.45
99 %ﬁifﬁ"ﬁz%ﬁ6749‘5924:33000g 2021-11-15 33,145.20 000  24,115,748.65
100 |Wrisil By XK $51357-1327=30M /4G | 2021-11-15 120.00 0.00 24,115,868.65
1y (RECERLORBRRRERIEEETE | maie 421245 000|  24,120,081.10
10 [SEREEEAREARIGSIMI=0 | o115 388.00 000  24,120,469.10
103 [PEVEREDBIOKIIIANT =24 | 2091-11-15 96.00 000|  24,120,565.10
104 %i?ﬁﬁ%%@%%%mﬁo%:540}%/ Ll 2021-11-15 542.38 000|  24,121,107.48
105 | B WK T023-7004=19M/475 | 2021-11-15 76.00 0.00 24,121,183.48
106 F%ﬁg%ﬁg%ﬁmo—sm:1550}3%/ 2021-11-15 1,566.86 0.00 24,122,750.34
107 |lB % Ay Xk #1193-1185=8M{/47T 2021-11-15 32.00 0.00 24,122,782.34
108 gﬁéiﬁﬁgﬁzwﬁgﬁwaﬁEM%ﬁ‘ 2021-11-15 0.00 1,320.00 24,121,462.34
109 ggﬁﬁﬁﬁg%ﬁmg“‘zm%:zgs 2021-11-15 2,968.00 0.00 24,124,430.34
110 |ea sy XK 373882-3840=42m1/455 | 2021-11-15 168.00 0.00 24,124,598.34
11 %ﬁ?ﬁiﬁfg%%28590‘283°7=”490 2021-11-15 11,540.56 0.00 24,136,138.90
112 | F b Kok 38510-485=25M/470 2021-11-15 100.00 0.00 24,136,238.90
113 gﬁﬁiiﬁf‘zEﬁﬁ%f’%’gmm:%l% 2021-11-15 38,207.77 0.00 24,174,536.67
114 |WEIC G S Xk #2615-2654=61M/47C | 2021-11-15 244.00 0.00 24,174,780.67
115 gﬁ%ii@fg%%1396'30790:12120 2021-11-15 12,173.33 0.00 24,186,954.00
116 gfjé;ﬁ)ﬁgﬁg%%”7761_177 2021-11-15 378.66 0.00 24,187,332.66
117 |k mybE Rk #2723-2713=100/475 | 2021-11-15 40.00 0.00 24,187,372.66
118 7‘&@%{5’%) HYBEKFRIAI2T= 1 56041115 28.00 0.00 24,187,400.66
119 %ﬁfﬁwﬁzﬁﬁ%wm:mﬁ/ Ll 2021411415 763.34 0.00 24,188,164.00
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120 WEﬁawﬁzrkﬁstﬁ;ﬁ_so%éﬂﬁ/ﬁ_:A' é621-11-15 24.00 0.00 24,188,188.00
121 |HE SRR RS 2021-11-16 0.00 2,600.00 24,185,588.00
122 %ﬁzg%*me‘”mﬂﬁmﬁ/ﬂ B 20214147 9,600.00 0.00 24,195,188.00
igs [{EUSSERNERAETLIRANNEE | sonn-10 41,148.00 0.00[  24,236,336.00
124 gﬁﬁﬁa%ggumﬁﬁm“ﬁ/ﬁ % | 20211119 16,416.00 0.00 24,252,752.00
125 gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂ%ggumﬁﬁmﬁ/ REE | 50011119 740.00 0.00 24,253,492.00
126 %ﬁmﬁﬁa%%gnﬁﬁﬁmoﬁ/ﬂ & | 2021-11-19 3,920.00 0.00 24,257,412.00
127 ‘BF%:FEH%%E‘HEEMBBJWE( 2021-11-19 21,952.00 0.00 24,279,364.00
128 ;&ﬁﬁm@"%mlﬁﬁﬁwﬁﬁoﬁ AER | 2001-11-19 16,660.00 0.00 24,296,024.00
129 Y S BRI SR ARIT 2021-11-19 1,575.01 0.00 24,297,599.01
130 |iBBSBHAEREET 2021-11-19 12,538.00 0.00 24,310,137.01
131 | A SATFRIT 2021-11-19 8,856.00 0.00 24,318,993.01
132 |WriB AR I AR ARAT 2021-11-19 8,020.00 0.00 24,327,013.01
133 Wi Bt I &R RIT 2021-11-19 4,379.00 0.00 24,351,392.01
134 |Biei A R AR TRAT 2021-11-19 2,243.58 0.00 24,333,635.59
135 (iRl ERd SR FRIT 2021-11-19 11,862.84 0.00 24,345,498.43
136 |fTARKEAYEILEKS 2021-11-19 0.00 471.60 24,345,026.83
137 FARIKS A ETLEKD 2021-11-19 0.00 282.60 24,344,744.23
138 |fHA A A¥bE T RIS KA 3 2021-11-19 0.00 366.80 24,344,377.43
139 |fARKS BB T EEKAEEE 2021-11-19 0.00 219.80 24,344,157.63
140 |\f[FARKS AW EITLESRAER 2021-11-19 0.00 110.04 24,344,047.59
141 [fhfte REEAA28520255 B3 2021-11-19 0.00 11.14 24,344,036.45
142 |f{ti BR85S 2035 AR 2021-11-19 0.00 79.83 24,343,956.62
143 |fHtep Eail A A28 52045 B 2021-11-19 0.00 62.51 24,343,894.11
144 {4t RREAES ST B 2021-11-19 0.00 200.37 24,343,693.74
145 |{¢tr R =HAmR e 2021-11-19 0.00 18.90 24,343,674.84
146 |[fHtR=HEmRERR 2021-11-19 0.00 14.00 24,343,660.84
147 |fHtd EREEE - T RES =R 2021-11-19 0.00 88.92 24,343,571.92
148 |fHitm ¥ AELEIEE R 2021-11-19 0.00 404.87 24,343,167.05
149 |[fJfti Riems e X Bk 2021-11-19 0.00 593.04 24,342,574.01
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150 [ RRAH= SIS aR 11 2081-11-19 0.00 113.25 24,342,460.76
151 |fHEmERE=H2S .-2021-11-19 0.00 69.93 24,342,390.83
152 |fHEdEERE=H15 8% 2021-11-19 0.00 61.89 24,342,328.94
153 |{f4tr A — T REYEE 5 2021-11-19 0.00 144.20 24,342,184.74
154 |fHEEe RigiE A RA B 2021-11-19 0.00 29.41 24,342,155.33
155 |fHEs R ik b st 2021-11-19 0.00 425.70 24,341,729.63
166 |f ke @ial i KE8TS B 2021-11-19 0.00 12.60 24,341,717.03
157 |t BRI B2 5 2021-11-19 0.00 145.43 24,341,571.60
158 [Tt ERuFTH A2 SRR 2021-11-19 0.00 64.36 24,341,507.24
159 |(fffte R EB TR ETEE AR 2021-11-19 0.00 88.92 24,341,418.32
160 |fHkd BB =TIk K B3 2021-11-19 0.00 6,583.69 24,334,834.63
161 |[fHte/mAyE T E SRR 2021-11-19 0.00 107,113.50 24,227,721.13
162 ;&%Wﬁwgmlmﬁﬁw?gﬁ/ RER | 202111419 18,081.00 0.00 24,245,802.13
163 ;&Wm%ﬁznmﬂﬁl%ﬂﬁ/ RGEE | 2021-11-19 1,260.00 0.00 24,247,062.13
164 ggjﬁq&gﬁ%ﬂﬁuﬁ-gmomﬂﬁm 2021-11-19 38,780.00 0.00 24,285,842.13
165 |EHRREDREBALUGI0DUETS | 2011122 328.44 000|  24,286,170.57
166 |Mrapie (it B ATk RS- 4R RIES 2021-11-22 3,700.00 0.00 24,289,870.57
167 |BCHi X LA K RS R ARIESE 2021-11-22 1,900.00 0.00 24,291,770.57
168 | EEE2021 FFE - FHRHRA 2021-11-22 0.00 1,230.00 24,290,540.57
169 |{d45kEE2021 45 —F BRI 2021-11-22 0.00 1,230.00 24,289,310.57
170 |44 6588322343 BE RS 32 2021-11-22 0.00 62.00 24,280,248.57
171 %}Ezgfﬁﬁ%’mmﬁﬁg%%&337"3 2021-11-23 611,666.66 0.00 24,900,915.23
172 | AR R B 5-26F Z =R 2021-11-23 7,900.00 0.00 24,908,815.23
173 |Wip e RS R 5255 2 —RIE & 2021-11-23 8,000.00 © 0.00 24,916,815.23
174 | R HS-255 2 —RiEE 2021-11-23 2,700.00 0.00 24,919,515.23
175 ;&%’”@%_‘zm’”ﬁﬁﬁ“ooﬁ/ ARG | 9021-11-23 12,800.00 0.00 24,932,315.23
176 ;ﬁt&ﬂ_ﬂﬁ—znﬁﬂﬁd‘mm/ R 2021-11-23 4,704.00 0.00 24,937,019.23
177 [ mis ik ATk A6 R RIS 2021-11-23 0.00 1,900.00 24,935,119.23
178 |{aprgfy ik i a-4R{RIESE 2021-11-23 0.00 3,700.00 24,931,419.23
179 |fF /28831044238 1F RS 3¢ 2021-11-23 0.00 47.80 24,931,371.43
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e wo#mo | EYE | BAEE | XHeH % W | BFA
180 |{4 (588306160 % }‘ o V?éb,z.'fiﬁ‘h-zs 0.00 55.81 24,931,315.62
181 | e{E88327534im 5 IRE 5 -2021-11-23 0.00 61.34 24,931,254.28
182 |44 H{588384660 1S IR %3 2021-11-23 0.00 179.00 24,931,075.28
183 |fiHf588306369E{ERE T 2021-11-23 0.00 56.00 24,931,019.28
184 |4 H1f588306260iE15 RS 5t 2021-11-23 0.00 45.00 24,930,974.28
185 |{iHa{=8831926 LB RS % 2021-11-23 0.00 41.77 24,930,932.51
186 |{FHf58831076TIBS R4 B 2021-11-23 0.00 97.94 24,930,834.57
187 |{fr{5883887 75 E S T 2021-11-23 0.00 55.00 24,930,779.57
188 |{ 58830220 F (S R4 % 2021-11-23 0.00 152.20 24,930,627.37
189 | FHARIIB 4 LH 2021-11-23 0.00 13,800.00 24,916,827.37
190 |[fFF#BARLLA G TIEEE " 2021-11-23 0.00 7,700.00 24,909,127.37
191 \RFFRBARILA BEFAAR SR s 2021-11-23 0.00 1,185.00 24,907,942.37
192 [HTEARIIAHIR 2021-11-23 0.00 28,650.00 24,879,202 37
193 R LAEARILA 4 TIEMEERS 2021-11-23 0.00 1,460.00 24,877,832.37
194 T4 ARILE R IEEE RIS 2021-11-23 0.00 1,896.00 24,875,936.37
195 TR EIAR LB MEOTESIYE | 2021-11-23 0.00 2,607.00 24,873,320.37
196 | TIREFENR1LA GRS s 2021-11-23 0.00 1,600.00 24,871,729.37
197 |[FERARILAGTE 2021-11-23 0.00 9,000.00 24,862,729.37
198 |fHEFIA RILA 6L E RIS 2021-11-23 0.00 948.00 24,861,781.37
199 |F T RFEEAAILAGLE 2021-11-23 0.00 5,800.00 24,855,981.37
200 EI&EE‘@‘E‘”H{‘%%&%&%* 2021-11-23 0.00 474.00 24,855,507.37
201 |[fHEFBERRUAMTRER 2021-11-23 0.00 1,000.00 24,854,507.37
202 (3R WE 11 B I K EA RIS 2021-11-23 0.00 474.00 24,854,033.37
203 |fHFMEZERILAGLIER 2021-11-23 0.00 10,100.00 24,843,933.37
204 f}%}f%@llﬁﬁm AZBFMRERLIO | 9059.91.23 0.00 1,000.00 24,842,933.3%
205 |fT LA XEFARILAHGTER 2021-11-23 0.00 39,000.00 24,803,933.37
206 |BiEmE Bt I —4F (2021, 11, 24) 2021-11-24 3,000,000.00 0.00 27,803,933.37
207 ;&ﬁiﬁgﬁmﬂﬁﬁ@mﬁ/ RER | 20211124 6,711.00 0.00 27,810,644.37
208 [SEAN MBBRTABARFREEE | 5021.11.24 0.00 3,000.00 27,807,644.37
209 ?ﬂﬁ%wiﬁq’ﬁ B (02111241 55911124 0.00 3,000,000.00 24,807,644.37
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a1y [FERENRESARENEYLAL (R | 20411125 15,593.00 0.00|  24823,237.57
211 |WcER I ERIS 7RO A fl&642600/ A (R~ "::2021-11-25 6,426.00 0.00 24,829,663.37
212 WS EGE ISR HRT 2021-11-25 16,313.00 0.00 24,845,976.37
213 UGS S BRI & IETHRIT 2021-11-25 20,919.93 0.00 24,866,896.30
214 |fHREITEREH SRS 2021-11-25 0.00 25.00 24,866,871.30
215 |1 H{58830004958 (5 A 557 2021-11-26 0.00 45.00 24,866,826.30
216 ggiﬁ%ﬁnﬁwﬁ?@%ﬁm@ﬁﬁ 2021-11-29 0.00 119,595.30 24,747,231.00
217 |WiEIE A B AR TFRAT 2021-11-29 5,331.14 0.00 24,752,562.14
218 | I SRR ARAT 2021-11-29 21,869.73 0.00 24,774,431.87
219 |MAS R IR TRRT 2021-11-29 11,311.40 0.00 24,785,743.27
220 (W FiE B HhAe11 A FE 43800/ H 2021-11-29 380.00 0.00 24,786,123.27
| 221 gyﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁmuﬁ%ﬂﬁmaﬁ/ AR | 021.41-29 1,418.00 0.00 24,787,541.27
222 ;&%ﬁiﬁ%%ﬁllﬁ%ﬂﬁl?ﬁmﬁ/ﬂ (BE | 2021-11-20 17,640.00 0.00 24,805,181.27
223 |WiE EE X 11 A Br 9007/ A 2021-11-29 900.00 0.00 24,806,081.27
224 gAY ER11LA BE#12058/A 2021-11-29 120.00 0.00 24,806,201.27
225 ;‘kwﬁ%&ggnmﬁ@mﬁ/ REE | 50911129 2,576.00 0.00 24,808,777.27
226 F*ﬁfﬁ%?ﬁnﬁﬁ%mﬁ/ﬁ EF | 2021-11-20 3,026.00 0.00 24,811,803.27
227 |WHEM4R RS L1 B A4:405058/ A (RR) 2021-11-29 4,050.00 0.00 24,815,853.27
228 |{FRrB A FARIT R 2021-11-30 0.00 3,781.00 24,812,072.27
229 |l A EAL e R T 2021-11-30 15,193.20 0.00 24,827,265.47
230 ‘jggﬁ%ﬁnﬁﬁﬁg EREFEIE | 20211130 0.00 1,235.40 24,826,030.07
231 gfﬁﬁém’ﬁ‘zwﬁﬁﬁmmﬁ/ AR | 90211130 15,150.00 0.00 24,841,180.07
232 iﬁzﬁﬁf}ésﬂﬁzlomﬁﬁﬁeooﬁ/ﬁ 2021-11-30 900.00 0.00 24,842,080.07
233 %@ﬁa%ﬁgmﬁﬁﬁmooﬁ/ AR | 50211130 15,000.00 0.00 24,857,080.07
234 gt QYIS X 108 Bk $#190055/ A 2021-11-30 900.00 0.00 24,857,980.07
235 |Wme X108 B#3k12000/ 8 2021-11-30 120:00 0.00 24,858,100.07
236 |l @b K 10 A B % 9005T/ A 2021-11-30 900.00 0.00 24,859,000.07
237 |Mrghde myE X 103 B %1200/ A 2021-11-30 120.00 0.00 24,859,120.07
238 %@zfﬁewﬁzwﬁ%ﬁﬁmooo;—n/ AR 50211130 15,000.00 0.00 24,874,120.07
239 %’ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁw‘mmﬂﬁ%%ﬁ/ R 20211130 7,599.00 0.00 24,881,719.07
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240 ;&E%E%E'Xmmﬁﬁl%%ﬁ HER 17 20211130 15,593.00 0.00|  24,897,312.07
241 |UGEE RTINS FFRAT 2021-11-30 7,843.71 0.00 24,905,155.78
242 ;’mﬁm%%g”ﬁ*ﬁﬁ‘mmﬁ/ﬂ R | 2021-11-30 44,301.00 0.00 24,949,456.78
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?XW HERE | ma gt EHEFFRRELR 33933 33933
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% E 8 :Fha “\af 000.00 | 1,700.00 237. 00 4, 937. 00
=B ié*;i—ﬁ-«f 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437.00
w1 xXZ& 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4,4317.00
kA AR 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437.00
il HE 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
N MEEE 4, 400. 00 250. 00 237. 00 4, 887. 00
My H 44 4, 100. 00 210. 00 237. 00 4, 547. 00
BRE& HER 3, 750. 00 200. 00 237. 00 4,187. 00
X2 R, HER 3, 750. 00 200. 00 237. 00 4,187.00
A& ER 3, 400. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3, 837.00
¥ B ER 3, 400. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3, 837.00
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b B~ s R 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
] =Bz 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
20X EEL 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
BT EIER 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
BER 3L R 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
BE B E3E R 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
i {ELZE 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
M EE ELZE 5 2, 250. 00 2, 250. 00
R EH ERZia 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
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A ﬁiﬁ%ﬁ 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
HRIE BEAR @K 600. 00 1, 700. 00 2, 300. 00
MK iE BZEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 237. 00 2, 437. 00
BT BEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 2, 200. 00
i BEANG 500. 00 1, 700. 00 2, 200. 00
B3k BEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 237.00 2,437.00
A& BRA R 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
e BN R 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
JA &% BERAR 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
XK FERA R 2, 250. 00 237.00 2, 487. 00
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